DIAMANTE DISC, STEALTH, SHIMANO DURA-ACE DI2,

MICROTECH RE38

obj. é: DID3312

Doporucena cena

256.999 K¢

Akeni cena

233.999 K¢

Technické parametry

vyrabéné velikosti
45, 48, 51, 53, 56, 58, 61

vidlice
NEW Basso Diamante disc, 100% Torayca carbon fiber, tapered, thru
axle 125mm x 12mm

prehazovacka
Shimano Dura-Ace Di2 12speed

razeni
Shimano Dura-Ace Di2 12speed

ram

NEW Basso Diamante disc, 100% Torayca carbon fiber, new
superlight carbon layup, internal cable routing, , 3B Gen2
system, without aluminium reinforcement parts, thru axle

hlavové slozeni
Diamante Integrated Cables Headset

presmykac
Shimano Dura-Ace Di2

brzdové packy
Shimano Dura Ace hydraulic



brzdy
Shimano Dura Ace hydraulic, 160mm rotor

stredové slozeni
Shimano for BB86.5 x 41 mm , pressfit system

predstavec
Basso Levita Integrated handlebar

sedlo
Selle Italia Flite Boost SuperFlow Carbon

naboj zadni
Microtech CNC machined 7076 T6 alloy, 24 holes

kazeta
Shimano Dura-Ace, 11-34T, 12 speed

rafky
Microtech RE38 disc, 38mm UD T700 carbon, 23mm internal

channel, tubeless ready

alsl
DID3312

omotavka
Basso The Ribbon handlebar tape 3,5mm

Geometrie

A

kliky

Shimano Dura-Ace, 50/34T
riditka

Basso Levita Integrated handlebar

sedlovka
Basso Diamante carbon 3B Gen2 seatpost

naboj predni

Microtech CNC machined 7076 T6 alloy, 24 holes
retéz

Shimano Dura-Ace 12speed

draty
Sapim CX

plaste
Continental GP5000, 28mm

obj.c.
DID3312




Fotogalerie

Seat Tube (mm)
Top Tube (mm)
Reach (mm)
Stack (mm)

Seat Tube Angle (°)

Steering Tube Angle (°)

Chain-Stay Lenght (mm)

BB to Fork Lenght (mm)
HT Headtube (mm)

45

3749
5217
76
7.3
400
579,3
101

51
525
378,6
546,2
75
7,6
400
589,11
126
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